
MAY - JUNE 2024

Please note 
All of our classes can be booked online, by visiting our website:

 www.sarahschocolatekitchen.com 

Thur 2nd May - 9.00am - 4.30pm 
Fri 3rd May - 9.00am - 4.30pm 

Thur 9th May - 9.00am - 4.30pm
Fri 10th May - 9.00am - 4.30pm
Sat 11th May - 9.00am - 4.00pm

 Thur 23rd May - 9.00am - 4.30pm
Fri 24th May - 9.00am - 4.30pm

Thur 30th May - 9.00am - 4.30pm
Fri 31st May - 9.00am - 4.30pm

Sat 1st June - 9.00am - 11.30am - then closed-private hire

Thurs 6th June - 9.00am - 5.00pm 
Fri 7th June - 9.00am - 8.00pm

Thurs 13th June - 9.00am - 5.00pm 
Fri 14th June - 9.00am - 5.00pm
Sat 15th June - 9.00am - 3.00pm 

CLOSED 17TH JUNE - 26TH JUNE - STAFF HOLIDAY

Thurs 27th June - 9.00am - 5.00pm 
Fri 28th June - 9.00am - 5.00pm
Sat 29th June - 9.00am - 3.00pm 

last food orders 30 minutes before 
closing our shop. 


